

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
Chamber Matter - X

S U P R E M E COURT O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 509/1997

Rupa Ashok Hurra Petitioner(s)

vs.

Ashok Hurra & Anr. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date:18/07/2002 This Petition was listed in Chambers today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

BY CIRCULATION@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCC

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Re-circulate, but not before the Hon'ble the Chief
Justice.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master